LG A67K, LP A67K
Hyper SIDELED®
Hyper-Bright Low Current LED
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
2007-10-09 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMT Gehäuse, farbloser

In order to ensure availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable (see page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissionsfarbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 15
Luminous
Intensity1) page 15
IF = 2 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 15
Luminous
Flux2) page 15
IF = 2 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LG A67K-H2K1-24
LG A67K-G2K1-24
green 3.55 ... 9.00
2.24 ... 9.00
19 (typ.)
17 (typ.)
Q65110A2290
Q65110A2291
LP A67K-E1F2-25
LP A67K-F1G2-25
LP A67K-E1G2-25
pure green 0.71 ... 1.80
1.12 ... 2.80
0.71 ... 2.80
4 (typ.)